
Formula 1 18-Mar 25-Mar 1-Apr 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May TQ TOTAL w/3 drops 1st 2nd

42 40 50 0 40 0 50 0 0 0 2 224 2

50 45 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 145 2 1

Ken McKinney 45 50 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 6 143 1 1

Matt Anderson 0 0 45 0 45 0 45 0 0 0 135 3

0 0 42 0 42 0 40 0 0 0 124

0 42 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 81

3 4 3 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 19

Jason Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Ski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jim Hungate

Vishal Singh

Don Drozd

Drew Quedensley

Patrick Werner



3rd

1

1

2

1


